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10771¢
10792(
10741
10774(

10703:
10703:
10747¢
10757«
10672«
10673¢
10757:
10735¢

333605!
10696
10617¢
10572(
10514¢
10208«
10580¢

931468
10685¢
10683
10628«
10507¢
10661«
10725:
10643
10723«
10792¢
212217
10752¢
10792:
10628
10547¢
10556:
10582¢
1068 1(

Inscrits au 12/01/2:
Départementaw

Joueur

DERVIN Corentir
MAUROIS Roamil
VICTOR Marlonr
BALOSSIER Jule
DERVIN Amelie
BRETON Noal

CUISIN Jule:
COLADON Sash
DESCHARMES Matthie
GRODARD Enz

DEGARDIN BAUDE Cillian
BIGARE Gabin
VERMASSE Virgil

VILAIN Gaetane

BIJEON Alexandr
DAVESNE Mathi
QUEUDET Mattex
MAUBREY Louis

COMBE Ciyrille
SOUKSAVONG Thu
MIGAIRE Yves
CORREIA Joffre
MOREIRA Jean-Lu
GANDON Cyrille
GARCIA Thec
BASTIE Xaviel
LAWAL Kehinde ganiu
DESBOIS Aurelie
BOUSSOUF Yanis
WORONOVYCZ Jori
COLLIGNON Maxenc
CHARTIER Stephar
PERCEAU Antoin
JULLY Alexis
SECONDE F¢élicie
SAVER Loan
LARCHER Thierry
BELHACHE Antoine
POINTUD Frederi
DORFFER Jessic
DORFFER Roselyn
CHAMPION Jocelyi
SZCZYRBA Jule

Nom Club

ROMILLY SPORTS 1
TROYES OS-NOE
TROYES JEUNE GARD
MOUSSEY C¢
ROMILLY SPORTS 1t
TROYES OS-NOE
TROYES OS-NOE
TROYES OS-NOE
TROYES OS-NOE
TROYES OS-NOE

AIX EN OTHE SDTDT

AIX EN OTHE SDTDT
MOUSSEY C¢

AIX EN OTHE SDTDT

LA CHAPELLE ST LUC AJFE
TROYES OS-NOE
MOUSSEY C¢

MOUSSEY C¢

ARCIS ASATT

TROYES OS-NOE

ROMILLY SPORTS 1
ROMILLY-VILLENAUXE CAP
TROYES OS-NOE
ROMILLY-VILLENAUXE CAP
TROYES OS-NOE

TROYES OS-NOE

TROYES OS-NOE

ROMILLY SPORTS 1
ROMILLY-VILLENAUXE CAP
MOUSSEY C¢

ST PARRES AUX TERTRES AS

TROYES JEUNE GARD
LA CHAPELLE ST LUC
TROYES OS-NOE

TROYES JEUNE GARD

ST PARRES AUX TERTRES AS

TROYES JEUNE GARD
MOUSSEY C¢

TROYES JEUNE GARD
BRIENNE CF

BRIENNE CF

ST PARRES AUX TERTRES AS

MOUSSEY C¢

Pts Cla



